OSRS Series Finale Stage Race

General Classification following Stage 2

Men Category 1/2/3
Rank Name

1 Kyle PERRY
2 Scott CATANZARO
3 Aaron CRUIKSHANK
4 Will MCDERMOTT
5 Dan PEAIRS
6 Chad CLEMONS
7 Patrick O'DONNELL
8 David NEIS
9 Chris DURAND
10 John WOODS
11 Shawn ADAMS
12 Steve GORDON
13 Alex MCLAUGHLIN
14 Mathew WEEKS
15 Matt BOLE
16 John GRANT
17 Dan QUINLAN
18 Abe MCNUTT
19 Joseph HOLMES
20 Ryan SHEAN
21 Zachary LEWIS
22 John GATCH
23 Woody MARROUCH
24 Andrew PRICKETT
25 Ryan GAMM
26 Anthony VITON
27 Ernesto MARENCHIN
28 Patrick QUINN
29 Joseph HALL
30 Jason KAREW
31 Matt CELEK
32 Noah KINNEY
33 Adam DOWNS
34 Nathaniel CORNELIUS
35 Andrew BOYD
36 Nathan ROBINSON
37 Michael SCHENA
38 Morgan HUNTER
39 Sean DARROW
40 Michael JERNIGAN

Team

Team Upland Brewing
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
WAS Labs Cycling

Indiebike p/b Angie's List
Darkhorse Racing

ZWS/Bertolli

Texas roadhouse

Merrill Lynch Cycling
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
Team Upland Brewing

WAS Labs Cycling

Team WHAYNE

Team WHAYNE

WAS Labs Cycling

Merrill Lynch Cycling

Texas Roadhouse

WAS Labs Cycling

Merrill Lynch Cycling

Ride On Wooster

Team Upland Brewing
ZWS/Bertolli
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
Wheels of Bloor

Merrill Lynch Cycling
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
BSM Cycling

WAS Labs Cycling

BSM Cycling

Mama Mimi's p/b Kenda
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
Ride On Wooster

McDonald's Cycling Team

Merrill Lynch Cycling

Team WHAYNE

Team WHAYNE

Team WHAYNE

BSM Cycling
Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness
Team WHAYNE

Team WHAYNE

Result
3:12:56
+4

+8

+13
+14
+16
+18
+23
+36
+39
+1:05
+1:08
+1:43
+2:50
+2:59
+3:06
+3:07
+3:10
+3:17
+3:21
+3:29
+3:35
+3:45
+3:52
+3:58
+4:05
+4:17
+5:59
+6:03
+6:09
+7:02
+8:29
+10:50
+16:10
+16:38
+17:02
+21:54
+24:15
+30:20
DNF
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