OSRS Series Finale Stage Race

General Classification following Stage 2

Men Category 1/2/3

Rank Name	Team	Result
1 Kyle PERRY	Team Upland Brewing	3:12:56
2 Scott CATANZARO	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+4
3 Aaron CRUIKSHANK	WAS Labs Cycling	+8
4 Will MCDERMOTT	Indiebike p/b Angie's List	+13
5 Dan PEAIRS	Darkhorse Racing	+14
6 Chad CLEMONS	ZWS/Bertolli	+16
7 Patrick O'DONNELL	Texas roadhouse	+18
8 David NEIS	Merrill Lynch Cycling	+23
9 Chris DURAND	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+36
10 John WOODS	Team Upland Brewing	+39
11 Shawn ADAMS	WAS Labs Cycling	+1:05
12 Steve GORDON	Team WHAYNE	+1:08
13 Alex MCLAUGHLIN	Team WHAYNE	+1:43
14 Mathew WEEKS	WAS Labs Cycling	+2:50
15 Matt BOLE	Merrill Lynch Cycling	+2:59
16 John GRANT	Texas Roadhouse	+3:06
17 Dan QUINLAN	WAS Labs Cycling	+3:07
18 Abe MCNUTT	Merrill Lynch Cycling	+3:10
19 Joseph HOLMES	Ride On Wooster	+3:17
20 Ryan SHEAN	Team Upland Brewing	+3:21
21 Zachary LEWIS	ZWS/Bertolli	+3:29
22 John GATCH	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+3:35
23 Woody MARROUCH	Wheels of Bloor	+3:45
24 Andrew PRICKETT	Merrill Lynch Cycling	+3:52
25 Ryan GAMM	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+3:58
26 Anthony VITON	BSM Cycling	+4:05
27 Ernesto MARENCHIN	WAS Labs Cycling	+4:17
28 Patrick QUINN	BSM Cycling	+5:59
29 Joseph HALL	Mama Mimi's p/b Kenda	+6:03
30 Jason KAREW	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+6:09
31 Matt CELEK	Ride On Wooster	+7:02
32 Noah KINNEY	McDonald's Cycling Team	+8:29
33 Adam DOWNS	Merrill Lynch Cycling	+10:50
34 Nathaniel CORNELIUS	Team WHAYNE	+16:10
35 Andrew BOYD	Team WHAYNE	+16:38
36 Nathan ROBINSON	Team WHAYNE	+17:02
37 Michael SCHENA	BSM Cycling	+21:54
38 Morgan HUNTER	Bandwidth.com/Revolution Fitness	+24:15
39 Sean DARROW	Team WHAYNE	+30:20
40 Michael JERNIGAN	Team WHAYNE	DNF